
State of Art GT&TC 66-81

Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.
4 - 6 October 2019

Result of Race 1

41. RGB/ADAC Saisonfinale Nürburgring 2019

DMSB Reg. Nr. 226/19

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
 

17 Roger Ebdon  1 -- 10 laps --Austin Cooper S 1275 27:16.785 2:40.966 5

37 Carst Span 0.929 2 0.929Morris Cooper S 27:17.714 2:38.443 8

212 Bernard Dierick 19.895 3 20.824morris cooper s 27:37.609 2:40.564 9

41 Klaas Span  4 -- 9 laps --Morris Mini Cooper S 27:42.328 2:57.526 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4
 

81 Oliver Davidovic  1 -- 10 laps --Opel A scona A 27:00.474 2:38.330 9

186 Marnix Dierick 36.657 2 36.657Alfa Romeo Giulia 1600 27:37.131 2:41.182 9

Not Classif ied in Class 4                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

240 Pierre Dumont  DNC -- 1 laps --Datsun 240Z 5:08.540

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7
 

11 Timo Span  1 -- 10 laps --Mini 1275 GT 27:36.189 2:35.535 10

53 Emiel Gunsing  2 -- 9 laps --Simca Rallye 2 gr2 26:12.552 2:48.738 8

Not Classif ied in Class 7                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

49 Jeroen feijten  DNC -- 1 laps --Simca Rallye 2 gr2 2:55.051

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
 

25 Michael Nolte  1 -- 11 laps --Opel kadett c  coupe NM 27:09.615 2:23.489 9

39 Rolf Myggan Nilsson 13.040 2 13.040Ford Escort Rs 1600 27:22.655 2:23.845 9

6 Marcel Frijlink 0.111 3 13.151Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 27:22.766 2:22.857 7

69 Jan Willem Oosterhagen 45.742 4 58.893Ford Escort RS2000 28:08.508 2:27.526 11

46 Geert Boels  5 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 26:05.302 2:30.472 9

31 Jack Poppelaars 1:09.659 6 1:09.659Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 27:14.961 2:33.102 10

43 Gerco van Hoften 7.330 7 1:16.989BMW 2000 tii touring 27:22.291 2:35.248 10

143 stefan jacobs 46.728 8 2:03.717BMW 2002 ti 28:09.019 2:42.557 8

Not Classif ied in Class 9                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 11 Laps) = 8 Laps

1 Freddy van Sprundel  DNC -- 3 laps --Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1 8:30.177 2:40.183 3

5 Henk van Gammeren  DNC -- 1 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 MK1 2:45.513

19 Manfred Pledl  DNC Ford Escort RS 1600 MK1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
 

918 Roel Korsten  1 -- 11 laps --Ford Mustang 28:24.321 2:31.723 9

59 Hans de Graaf  2 -- 10 laps --Porsche Carrera RS 26:31.603 2:30.004 9

Not Classif ied in Class 10                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 11 Laps) = 8 Laps

33 Gerd Rijper  DNC -- 6 laps --Porsche 911 RSR 15:41.850 2:31.462 5

Zeitnahme (Obmann)StewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:19.845  in lap  10  by  nbr. 44 : Schmersal-Stursberg (Ford)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Alfred Schmitz (SPA 1100457) Floortje Snoek (KNAF 36409) 
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DMSB Reg. Nr. 226/19

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 14
 

555 Bob Spaargaren  1 -- 9 laps --Renault 5 Alpine 28:01.861 3:02.195 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15
 

44 Schmersal-Stursberg  1 -- 11 laps --Ford Escort RS1800 MK2 26:04.008 2:19.845 10

29 Rob de Laat  2 -- 10 laps --Opel A scona B 26:52.877 2:34.013 8

76 Wichard Theunissen 20.889 3 20.889Opel manta-B-GTE 27:13.766 2:35.960 9

132 Michel Vereeken 30.021 4 50.910Ford Escort RS 2000 MK2 27:43.787 2:34.299 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16
 

697 Niels Ole Andersen  1 -- 11 laps --Ford Capri 3000 gt 28:07.244 2:30.463 6

Car #25 - No transpondersignal
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